8 Georgetown/Acton/Erin/Rockwood, Wednesday, October 10, 2001
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VACATIGN AT HOME
Beautiful 4 bedroom, 4 bathroom two storey
home in Bramalea. Finished rec room with addi-
tional bedroom/office with ensuite. Cloverleaf
shaped pool with cabana. All located on a quiet
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{ ACRE
BUILDING LOT

Rockwood/Eramosa 5th Line
and 20th SR, level, dry and

surrounded with mature forest,
only 25 min. to Milton. $96,000

BELLS & WHISTLES

Spread out a little on these 4
acres. This entertainer’s home has
4000 feet finished including a
family room with FP and a rec
room. 4 bdrms with 3 up and mas-
ter on main floor with ensuite.
Listed to sell @ $389,000.

COMMERCIAL SPACE

MAIN STREET, ACTON

with parking spaces 200 sq. ft. up to 8000 will
divide and/or renovate to suit

FREE RENT FREE RENT FREE RENT

ABSOLUTELY FANTAST!C
“"BRAND NEW” Fantastic ‘Fernbrook
Lakemount’. 2 storey model, many, many |
upgrades, stone exterior, full interior columns,
arched doorway, fireplace, 9 ft. ceilings and the
list goes on and on. $379,900. Quick closing

private court. Call Jim* or Cathy* ext 51 or 55.

available. Call Jim* or Cathy* at ext. 51 or 55.

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)
CORP.

REMBX

1(905) 877-5211 (905) 874-3051
rychard@sympatico.ca
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AFFOFIDABLE IN ST CATHARINES

. Detached 3 bedroom bungalow with single car |
| garage, gas fireplace, eat-in kitchen and hard- |
1 wood throughout main floor. Renovated rec room
' with bedroom and 3 piece ensuite and separate
| entrance. $129,900. Call Jim* at ext. 55

Receive my free booklets, “Selling Your Home

Rychard McKeown
Sales Assuciate_

| MUST SELL! |

This could be your opportunity to own a |
large 3 bedroom mobile home in lovely |
| Stanley Park. Call Ada* ext. 57.

For All It's Worth” and buyers “First Aid” kit. XY
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Very unique custom spanish

hacienda in Glen Williams on a
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E ------ E ft $750 /month. balconies, 4 walkouts, nicely
| : landscaped. $$% in upgrades, 2
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a must see!!! $354,900.

it N B [njoy summers lounging at
the beach with this 1/2 acre
vacant lot. Located in Sauble
North, this lot is the last one
left on the street. 2 min.
rom Sauble Falls, 3 min
from the beach, 3 min. from
Sauble’s main strip. Life is

short. Start enjoying for
$34.900.00.
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